BClI TURKEY BURNER - LONG

BClI TURKEY BURNER - LONG

45 Miles

Miles Dist
L| 0.1 [IRVINE CTR DR 3.4
L| 3.5 [BARRANCA 1.8
L| 5.3 |ALTON 0.9
R| 6.2 ITOLEDO 2.3
L| 8.5 |[ELTORO 2.8
R| 11.3 |[SANTA MARGARITA | 0.7
R| 12.0  MARGUERITE 0.8
L|(12.8 |OLYMPIAD/FELIPE 4.1
R| 16.9 |OSO PARKWAY 1.9
L|18.8 |CABOT 2.2
L|21.0 |PASEO DE COLINAS | 0.4

CAMINO
g Mk CAPISTRANO 59
L|25.3 |IDEL OBISPO 0.1
R| 25.4 |PLAZA DRIVE 0.1
STARBUCKS

Plaza Del Obispo Shpng Ctr
Exit Plaza onto Camino Capistrano

45 Miles

Miles Dist
L| 0.1 |[IRVINE CTRDR 3.4
L| 3.5 |BARRANCA 1.8
L| 5.3 |[ALTON 0.9
R| 6.2 [TOLEDO 2.3
L| 8.5 |[EL TORO 2.8
R|11.3 |[SANTA MARGARITA | 0.7
R|12.0 [MARGUERITE 0.8
L|12.8 |OLYMPIAD/FELIPE 4.1
R| 16.9 |OSO PARKWAY 1.9
L|18.8 |CABOT 2.2
L| 21.0 [PASEO DE COLINAS | 0.4

CAMINO
L1214 | capiSTRANO a8
L| 25.3 |DEL OBISPO 0.1
R| 25.4 |PLAZA DRIVE 0.1
STARBUCKS

Plaza Del Obispo Shpng Ctr
Exit Plaza onto Camino Capistrano

CAMINO
R| 25.5 CAPISTRANO 3.7
R[29.2 [AVERY PARKWAY 0.2
L|29.4  MARGUERITE 4.7
L| 34.1 [JERONIMO 5.2
L|39.3 |JALTON 0.3
R[39.6 |BARRANCA 1.5
R[41.1 [TECHNOLOGY 1.4

LAGUNA CYN/ OAK
R| 425 CYN 0.4
L1429 [VALLEY OAK 0.3
R[43.2 |IRVINE CTR DRIVE 1.9
R| 45.1 [ DEERWOOD END

CAMINO
i CAPISTRANO 3.7
R[29.2 |AVERY PARKWAY 0.2
L|[29.4 MARGUERITE 4.7
L[ 34.1 |[JERONIMO 5.2
L[39.3 |ALTON 0.3
R[39.6 |BARRANCA 1.5
R[41.1 ]TECHNOLOGY 1.4

LAGUNA CYN/ OAK
R| 42.5 CYN 0.4
L[42.9 |[VALLEY OAK 0.3
R[43.2 |IRVINE CTR DRIVE 1.9
R|45.1 [ DEERWOOD END

Qustions/comments: rides@bikeirvine.org

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
TURKEYBURNER-L2
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Qustions/comments: rides@bikeirvine.org

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
TURKEYBURNER-L2




